Application NoX 49954 FEES PAID @®

""""""""""""""""""""" Date Amount Receipt No.

NaI}:; et o SR S S s Permit No. --R_nogﬁ _______ !l ’ﬁ-ﬂﬁ _____ jJN;Q{‘Q ______ mé? QQ{%{
Bosta 2, Sox 0 Certificate No. ... 44921 = s A T

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ Stream Index, Page No, .2 42845 . - e i
SHE FILE NO.s 49955, G-2908, G-5087 Z=7-27..81 Cert. Fee| £.2330 ...
"""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" FEES REFUNDED
Date filed January 8, 1973 Date Amount | Check No
= oo N e O R S R e W SR SRR e e
. : < O (L ASSIGNMENTS
Achon Suspended untll e B ST T Do e Date To Whom Address Volume Page
I T e S e
Date of approval .Jenuary 13, 1975 .
& CONSTRUCTION REMARKS
Dete for beginning J8398TY 13, 1976 . 8.6 a.f. from a reservoir (sump) and the storage of water from an umnamed drainageway
Date for completion ........... Qatober.l,. 1906 .-~
Batended ton o e e

Date for application of water

BExtetided b0 oo oe o s s s s e

PROSECUTION OF WORK
o tA i o IS e e

Form “B” filed ......... completed . . . ...

Form “C” filed 4&90,1973/ SohR e e e R L

I AL BRI ittt susesSasaeEE A e sAs888Ar AR 532838 RS e A AR

TP RN || .00 X1 S0 v e O

Prook receiVed oot st cevassaes i R
Date certificate issued ueri?lg?y ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................

SP*45673-119




Reservoir—I1M-—1-76 B-40954 SP*32955-690

STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF WASHINGTON

Proof of Appropriation of Water

DONALD C. JESSE

of Rt. 2, Box 23, Hillsboro , State of Oregon, 97123 , has

constructed a reservoir to store the waters of

an unnamed drainageway, tributary of Tualatin River appropriated under Application
No. 49955, Permit Mo. 37581

for the purposes of
irrigation and supplemental irrigation

under Reservoir Permit No. -£006 , and that the storage of said waters has been
completed within the terms of said Permit; that the priority of the right dates frowm

January 8, 1973

that the amount of water entitled to be stored each year under such right, for the purposes afore-
said, shall not exceed &.4 acre feet

The reservoir is located in

WEL MW
Lot 2 (SH; Nwk)
Section 13
T. 1 8., R. 3 W., W. M,

/ATER RESOURCES DEPT

I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; I know the contents
thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

» "‘/ CE T j - Jonr
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this . 2="...... day of \,z{v L2
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STATE
ENGINEER

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

1178 CHEMEKETA STREET N.E. ® SALEM, OREGON ® 97310 ® Phone 378-3739

February 26, 13975

Donald C. Jesse APPl;S:;;gg No.

Rt. 2, Box 23
Hillsboro, OR 97123 49955

Dear Mr. Jesse:

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice
to the effect that complete application of water has
been made under pemmit No.R-6096 and 37581.

Pursuant to your report and in line with the
general practice of this office, a survey will be made
at a later date.

After this survey, proof may be made and cer-
tificate issued covering the actual use of water as
found by the engineer. In case of irrigation, any lands
described in the permit that have not been irrigated will
be automatically eliminated from the water right.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will
be valid evidence of the water right in gquestion so long
gs you continue to use the water.

Very tru yours,

AW 73

CHRIS L. WHEELER
State Engineer

Form 128



Donald C. Jesse
Rt. 2, Box 23
Hillsboro, OR 97123

Dear Mr.Jesse:

37581 with a map print.

Pebruary 13, 1975

R-49954
49955

R-49954 & 49955, Permit No. R-6096 and




February 1, 1975

Donald C. Jessa
‘Route 2, Box 23
ilillsboro, OR 97123

Dear Mr. Jesse:

This will acknowledse the map and legal descrigtion %o sup-
port your applications lo. R-49954 and Ho. 49955. The ad-
ditional fee of 31.00 was also credited to your secondary
application No. 49955 for which our receipt No. 32226 was
handed to you. - :

This will also acknowledze the amendments made on your Sec-
ondary application, the application now describing the pro-
posed use of 1.6 cubic foot of water per gsecond for the ir-
rimation of 129.4 acres, The additional 0.2 cubic foot of
water per second added to your application hag received a
priority date of January 24, 1973, '

Your applications are now in satisfactory fdrm for approval
by the issuance of permits. '

Very truly yours,

VAYNE J. OVERCASH
Agsistant '

WJO:mif

 R-49954
49955




January 23, 1973 : . R-49954

h5955
0-5087
.G-2508

Jonald C. Jesse
Aoute 2, Box 2
‘Hiillsboro, OR 97123

Dear ¥y, Jesse:

this will aclmowledme your ar pplication for a permit to construct a
reservolr and to store thereln 8464 acre feet of water fronm unnamed
drainase WAYS for irrigmtion and supplemental irrimtion. A d*au;ng
showing the construction features of the reservoir and fees of 7
wera also received. Our receipt lo. 32014 was handed to you. i
reservelr application has been filed and numboered R=49954,

This will also okno=1ndxe your seconda ary application for s narmit
to apvroprinte 1.4 cublc foot of water ver second from the unnamed
drainage ways and reservoir {or the irrigation of 50 acres and sup-
plemunual irrigation of 49,4 acres, The fees of 131.00 were also
received for which our reccipt Vo 32019 was handed to you. Your
secondary anplication has been filed and nuaberad 49955,

A8 discussed when you wers in this office when the applications were
filed, your applications must be supported by a mep showinyg the pro-
Ject and & legml deocrlotlon of the property upon whlch the water will

be used.

We can hold action on your application for a reasonable length of time
pending receipt of the balance of the supporting data.,

Very truly yours,

JAYHE J. OVERCASH
A581stant

WilemiE
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